
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

2222 Pleasant View Road, Suite 1

Middleton, WI 53562
Kevin Judd kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc (608) 826-6259

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Angela Wallace awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Josh Penning joshp@ero-tex.netEro-Tex, Ltd (866) 437-6839

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N57 W13250 SHENANDOAH DR.

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNORTHWAY FENCE INC. (262) 781-7382

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130
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8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

118
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

2/28/2018


